n LB				    p56
n HB			   p57
n CORDOBA 316		  p58
n CORDOBA 406		  p59
n CORDOBA 563		  p60
 n HB2				    p61
T8
Industrial

CODE: HB
DESCRIPTION
Highbay luminaire for use in industrial, recreational
and commercial areas where suf�cient mounting
height is available.
Available Version:
250w SON   250W MH
400W SON   400W MH
SPECIFICATION
• Aluminium polished reflector
• Silver spun gearing housing
• Removable gear tray (optional)
• Wire guard attachment
• Glass visor (optional)
Fully wired c/w lamps
T8HB250SL   250W SON
T8HB400SL   400W SON
T8HB250HL   250W MH
T8HB400HL   400W MH
490m m
m
m045
Glass view Wire guard
T8
Industrial
Range
61
Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk
CODE: HB2
DESCRIPTION
Highbay luminaire for use in retail, recreational and
commercial areas where suf�cient mounting height is
available.
Available Version:
250w SON   250W MH
400W SON   400W MH
SPECIFICATION
• Removable gear tray (optional)
• Upward light distribution for enhanced visual appearance
• UV stabilised detachable acrylic refractor
• Lens cover (optional)
Fully wired c/w lamps
T8HB2250SL   250W SON
T8HB2400SL   400W SON
T8HB2250HL   250W MH
T8HB2400HL   400W MH
Lens cover420-560m m
m
m066-055
spmal sseLderiw ylluF

T8
Industrial
Range
58
Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk
CODE: CORDOBA 316
DESCRIPTION
Compact Fluorescent �tting c/w integral high
frequency gear & lamp.
Available Version:
26W
32W
42W
57W
Fully wired c/w lamps
T8HBC26HLF   26W
T8HBC32HLF   32W
T8HBC42HLF   42W
T8HBC57HLF   57W
Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk
T8
Industrial
Range

T8HBC432HLF		  4x32W
T8HBC442HLF		  4x42W
T8
Industrial
Range
60
Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk
CODE: CORDOBA 563
DESCRIPTION
Ceramic metal halide fitting c/w integral gear, timed
ignitor & lamp. Also available as metal halide fitting.
Available Version:
70W
150W
Fully wired c/w lamps
T8HBCH70TLC		  70W		  Ceramic metal halide fitting
T8HBCH150TLC		 150W		  Ceramic metal halide fitting
T8HBCH70TLO		  70W		  Metal halide fitting
T8HBCH150TLESO	 150W		  Metal halide fitting
Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk